
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Thursday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place). P-38 Date March 24,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
12 
14 

10:20a 
10:30a 
10:35a  f
10:37a  f
11:00a 
11:35a  t
11:40a t 
11:45a 
11:56a  f
11:55a 
12:00n 
1:00p 
6:00p 
9:00p 

Arrived P-38 
Governor Harriman 
Cong Albert 
Sen Eastland 
Sen Russell  and  Stennis  and  Hill 
Sen Anderson 
Sen Chavez 
Sen Gore 
Irv Hoff 
Picture with  Sen  Green 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Lunch with  Sen  Ellender  at  Skeeter's 
John Oakes  (NY  Times)  and  two  daughters 
Dinner at  Claude  Wild's  house  with  Mr.  and  Mrs.  David  Searls,  Walter 

and Marjorie 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


