7	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
,	DATLY D	TARY		

Day Thursday

Date March 24, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Tele f o Lo	phone r t LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12 14	10:20a 10:35a 10:37a 11:00a 11:35a 11:40a 11:56a 11:55a 12:00n 1:00p 6:00p 9:00p	f f t		Arrived P-38 Governor Harriman Cong Albert Sen Eastland Sen Russell and Stennis and Hill Sen Anderson Sen Chavez Sen Gore Irv Hoff Picture with Sen Green Senator Johnson opened the Senate Lunch with Sen Ellender at Skeeter's John Oakes (NY Times) and two daughters Dinner at Claude Wild's house with Mr. and Mrs. David Searls, Walter and Marjorie	